CD108S085/CD128S085
10/12-bit, 8-channel micropower DAC with rail-to-rail output
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-8-4
CD108S085/CD128S085 Operation
instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD108S085/CD128S085- 1 -
Features Application

instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD108S085/CD128S085- 22 -
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
CD108S085QS -40℃~125℃ QFN16 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD108S085TS -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD108S085TS-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD108S085TS-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD128S085QS -40℃~125℃ QFN16 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD128S085TS -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 Tape and Reel, 2500
CD128S085TS-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 Tape and Reel, 3000
CD128S085TS-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 Tape and Reel, 4000
CD108S085/CD128S085 Operation
instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD108S085/CD128S085- 23 -
Revision Log
Version